Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Test Act and Corporation Act were repeated in:

Which of the following is NOT a principle of the Tea Party movement?

The Speaker of the House of Commons owes allegiance to

Constitution of France was drafted by

One of the first two political factions in United States, the Democratic Republicans, was led
by:

Third presidential elections in France were held in

Which amendment in the U.S constitution Limits the term of the president to two

Which is the Atrticle of Indian Constitution that provide special status to the occupied Jammu
and Kashmir?

The "Marseillaise," which became the French national anthem, was written by

Kamal Ataturk was the

The Turkish Grand National Assembly consist of

3rd French Republic was properly established in:

The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years

France is associated with

All other things being equal, who of the following individuals is most likely to vote?

Answers Choice

1826
1828
1830
None of these

oowm»

. Less government

. Lower taxes

. Freedom of choice
. States' rights

. Majority Party

. Opposition Party
. No Party

. None of these

. Charles de Gaulle
. Michel Debre

. Nicolas sarkozy

. None of these

. Jefferson Davis
Alexander Hamilton

. Thomas Jefferson

. George Washington

1970
1969
1971
1972

21st
22nd
23rd
None of these

Article 369
Article 370
Article 371
None of these

Georges Danton
Jacques Cousteau
Jean-Paul Marat
Rouget de Lisle

OOW» DOWP» TOTP DOUP DO®P» UOWP DOmP UOmP

King

Prime Minister

. president

. Khalifa of Turkey

450 Members
500 Members
550 Members
None

1873
1870
1875
None of these

1787
1789
1790
1791

Dom» DOWP DOmP» DOmP

. Rule of Law

A

B. proletarian Law
C. Administrative law
D. None of these

A

B

. A single person
. A married union member
C. A high school drops out
D. A southern African American



16

17

18

19

20

Who was the Prime Minister when the John Profumo Christine Keeler scandal broke out in
19637?

Who was the main leader of China after Independence?

Many voters have come to feel that they no longer need the parties to guide their choices
because

On approval of the Constitution of Turkey Kenan Evren was automatically elected as
president for

The Charter of 1814 adopted on June 4, 1814 reestablished the

. Ramsay McDonald
. Herald Wilson

. William Jefferson Hague

A

B

D

A. Lio Sho Chi
C. Chu Teh
D. None

A. The parties have become so much
alike that it makes little difference

C. The parties tend to rely on groups
that lean heavily in their favor

D. once in office, candidates rarely
follow the party line anyway

B. 6 years
C. 7 years
D. None

A. Parliament

C. Democracy
D. None



