

## CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Test Act and Corporation Act were repealed in:	A. 1826 B. 1828 C. 1830 D. None of these
2	Which of the following is NOT a principle of the Tea Party movement?	A. Less government B. Lower taxes C. Freedom of choice D. States' rights
3	The Speaker of the House of Commons owes allegiance to	A. Majority Party B. Opposition Party C. No Party D. None of these
4	Constitution of France was drafted by	A. Charles de Gaulle B. Michel Debre C. Nicolas Sarkozy D. None of these
5	One of the first two political factions in United States, the Democratic Republicans, was led by:	A. Jefferson Davis B. Alexander Hamilton C. Thomas Jefferson D. George Washington
6	Third presidential elections in France were held in	A. 1970 B. 1969 C. 1971 D. 1972
7	Which amendment in the U.S constitution Limits the term of the president to two	A. 21st B. 22nd C. 23rd D. None of these
8	Which is the Article of Indian Constitution that provide special status to the occupied Jammu and Kashmir?	A. Article 369 B. Article 370 C. Article 371 D. None of these
9	The "Marseillaise," which became the French national anthem, was written by	A. Georges Danton B. Jacques Cousteau C. Jean-Paul Marat D. Rouget de Lisle
10	Kamal Ataturk was the	A. King B. Prime Minister C. president D. Khalifa of Turkey
11	The Turkish Grand National Assembly consist of	A. 450 Members B. 500 Members C. 550 Members D. None
12	3rd French Republic was properly established in:	A. 1873 B. 1870 C. 1875 D. None of these
13	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
14	France is associated with	A. Rule of Law B. proletarian Law C. Administrative law D. None of these
15	All other things being equal, who of the following individuals is most likely to vote?	A. A single person B. A married union member C. A high school drops out D. A southern African American

---

16 Who was the Prime Minister when the John Profumo Christine Keeler scandal broke out in 1963?

A. Ramsay McDonald  
B. Herald Wilson  
C. Maurice Harold Macmillan  
D. William Jefferson Hague

---

17 Who was the main leader of China after Independence?

A. Lio Sho Chi  
B. Mao Zedong  
C. Chu Teh  
D. None

---

18 Many voters have come to feel that they no longer need the parties to guide their choices because

A. The parties have become so much alike that it makes little difference  
B. Modern technology makes it possible for them to evaluate and make candidates  
C. The parties tend to rely on groups that lean heavily in their favor  
D. once in office, candidates rarely follow the party line anyway

---

19 On approval of the Constitution of Turkey Kenan Evren was automatically elected as president for

A. 5 year  
B. 6 years  
C. 7 years  
D. None

---

20 The Charter of 1814 adopted on June 4, 1814 reestablished the

A. Parliament  
B. Monarchy  
C. Democracy  
D. None

---